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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Victor Reynoso         M4049         1/20     2:01:19    8:55     2:01:16
Parker Hoffman         M0119          1/3     2:04:51    9:11     2:04:49
Lydon Swafford         M0119          2/3     2:12:00    9:43     2:11:57
Paul Lotter            M4049         2/20     2:13:46    9:50     2:13:40
Joseph Evans           M3039         1/12     2:13:47    9:51     2:13:45
Mark Kroening          M3039         2/12     2:14:25    9:53     2:14:20
Andrew Morris          M3039         3/12     2:20:13   10:19     2:20:08
Brian Wilson           M3039         4/12     2:21:28   10:24     2:21:19
Shane Davis            M4049         3/20     2:21:24   10:24     2:21:20
Jeffery Spruill        M3039         5/12     2:22:38   10:29     2:22:33
Lori Enlow             F4049         1/16     2:25:26   10:42     2:25:23
Daniel Wilson          M3039         6/12     2:26:17   10:46     2:26:14
Brent Baggett          M3039         7/12     2:26:54   10:48     2:26:52
Meredith Hadley        F5059         1/12     2:26:58   10:48     2:26:52
William Schaefer       M4049         4/20     2:30:46   11:05     2:30:43
Dan'yel Swafford       F4049         2/16     2:31:14   11:07     2:31:11
Leslie Woods           F3039         1/11     2:33:17   11:16     2:33:12
Mark Ellis             M4049         5/20     2:33:44   11:18     2:33:35
Cari Warden            F4049         3/16     2:34:48   11:23     2:34:44
Stephen Clary          M5059         1/12     2:36:43   11:31     2:36:37
Hunter Hoffman         M2029          1/5     2:42:45   11:58     2:42:42
Eric Kerian            M3039         8/12     2:44:39   12:07     2:44:36
Derrick Williams       M3039         9/12     2:46:56   12:16     2:46:45
John Castro            M2029          2/5     2:49:20   12:27     2:49:16
Kevin Wise             M3039        10/12     2:53:04   12:43     2:52:55
Douglas Farrell        M4049         6/20     2:57:38   13:03     2:57:25
Neil Burnett           M4049         7/20     2:58:35   13:08     2:58:31
John Hannon            M4049         8/20     2:58:49   13:09     2:58:44
Sarah Dill             F2029          1/5     2:59:21   13:11     2:59:18
Scott Smith            M6069          1/2     3:00:54   13:18     3:00:47
Susan Roets            F5059         2/12     3:01:03   13:19     3:00:54
James Canfield         M5059         2/12     3:01:03   13:19     3:00:55
Brenna Wells           F3039         2/11     3:03:09   13:28     3:02:57
Arran Leach            M4049         9/20     3:09:05   13:54     3:09:00
Danny Miller           M5059         3/12     3:13:51   14:15     3:13:39
Nick Plants            M4049        10/20     3:13:58   14:16     3:13:55
Matt Stultz            M2029          3/5     3:16:03   14:25     3:15:59
Mo Ecker               F4049         4/16     3:16:49   14:28     3:16:42
Mickey Replogle        M4049        11/20     3:18:09   14:33     3:17:53
Brittany Bell          F2029          2/5     3:19:54   14:42     3:19:47
Judi Hayashi           F5059         3/12     3:24:15   15:01     3:24:10
Rebecca Dixon          F4049         5/16     3:25:01   15:04     3:24:51
Mike Pfannenstiel      M5059         4/12     3:25:43   15:07     3:25:33
Mark Ballenger         M4049        12/20     3:26:56   15:08     3:25:41
Brittany Waldman       F2029          3/5     3:26:03   15:09     3:25:57
Kellie Smith           F3039         3/11     3:26:03   15:09     3:25:57
Alicia Dixon           F4049         6/16     3:26:21   15:10     3:26:14
Wesley Trumpler        M3039        11/12     3:31:52   15:35     3:31:49
Brandon Plate          M0119          3/3     3:38:35   16:04     3:38:28
Mark Holy              M4049        13/20     3:39:32   16:09     3:39:27
Mary Ogle              F5059         4/12     3:40:17   16:11     3:40:04
Dennis Dollins         M5059         5/12     3:41:40   16:18     3:41:32
Eric Brinkley          M4049        14/20     3:41:40   16:18     3:41:33
Danielle Robinson      F3039         4/11     3:46:21   16:38     3:46:08
Bradford Kerst         M2029          4/5     3:50:33   16:57     3:50:20
Clayton Oliver         M2029          5/5     3:52:03   17:03     3:51:50
Jodi Goodfox-Jones     F4049         7/16     4:01:22   17:45     4:01:11
Robert Scafe           M4049        15/20     4:02:01   17:47     4:01:51
Lisa Boyd              F2029          4/5     4:03:19   17:53     4:03:10
Annette Knapp          F5059         5/12     4:03:50   17:56     4:03:43
Amber Harris           F3039         5/11     4:04:04   17:56     4:03:46
Andrea Meister         F3039         6/11     4:04:04   17:56     4:03:51
Sharla Simpson         F4049         8/16     4:06:25   18:07     4:06:17
Geoffrey Simpson       M4049        16/20     4:06:39   18:08     4:06:27
Cathy Sullivan         F5059         6/12     4:06:50   18:08     4:06:35
Bridget Branham        F2029          5/5     4:08:03   18:14     4:07:49
Keith Branham          M5059         6/12     4:08:03   18:14     4:07:49
Mike Sullivan          M5059         7/12     4:11:24   18:28     4:11:08
Jordan Shrack          F3039         7/11     4:11:39   18:30     4:11:33
Trudi Chavez           F4049         9/16     4:11:41   18:30     4:11:34
Janet Hamlin           F5059         7/12     4:13:02   18:36     4:12:56
Erin Carley            F4049        10/16     4:13:23   18:37     4:13:08
Erin Swaidner          F3039         8/11     4:13:20   18:38     4:13:12
Cathy Spencer          F6069          1/4     4:13:23   18:38     4:13:12
Brittany Duffield      F3039         9/11     4:13:40   18:39     4:13:31
Mathew Burns           M4049        17/20     4:15:18   18:46     4:15:10
Jennifer Leber         F4049        11/16     4:17:02   18:54     4:16:53
Debra Leipzig          F3039        10/11     4:27:02   19:37     4:26:43
Scott Bailey           M4049        18/20     4:27:02   19:37     4:26:45
Gary Harris            M4049        19/20     4:27:02   19:39     4:27:02
Larry Taylor           M6069          2/2     4:27:19   19:39     4:27:02
Laura Allen            F3039        11/11     4:30:15   19:52     4:30:05
Laura Bloxom           F5059         8/12     4:30:15   19:52     4:30:05
Mark Plate             M5059         8/12     4:32:37   20:02     4:32:22
Shawn Slawson          M3039        12/12     4:38:50   20:30     4:38:35
James Eilers           M5059         9/12     4:39:07   20:31     4:38:56
Kevin Emge             M5059        10/12     4:43:15   20:50     4:43:13
Frances Pasternik      F6069          2/4     4:48:52   21:14     4:48:34
Becky Ikard            F6069          3/4     4:48:57   21:14     4:48:37
Jamey Zuelke           F5059         9/12     4:55:11   21:42     4:54:56
Kay Scott Leighton     F4049        12/16     4:55:31   21:44     4:55:22
Michael Simms          M4049        20/20     5:01:44   22:11     5:01:31
Elizabeth Krape        F5059        10/12     5:10:25   22:49     5:10:12
Kelly Pfannenstiel     F5059        11/12     5:12:30   22:58     5:12:18
Susan Martinac         F4049        13/16     5:12:31   22:58     5:12:20
Candy Williams         F4049        14/16     5:28:06   23:58     5:25:53
Jodee Whitworth        F5059        12/12     5:28:09   23:58     5:25:54
William Barnes         M5059        11/12     7:55:54   34:58     7:55:33
Carrie Smith           F4049        15/16     7:55:56   34:59     7:55:37
Mike Rives             M5059        12/12     7:56:00   34:59     7:55:39
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Billie Lunsford        F6069          4/4     8:39:56   38:13     8:39:35
Tamara Reuss           F4049        16/16     8:39:58   38:13     8:39:38
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